11164 Young River Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708                               (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
SEN-400 PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTERS
EXTRUSION ● MOLD CAVITY ● NOZZLE ● PLASTIC MELT
FEATURES
• Abrasion Proof Sapphire Diaphragm
• Fast response time < 100 microseconds
• Infinite cycle life @ rated FSPR

11164 Young River Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708                 (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
ORDERING INFORMATION
            SEN - 4** - **** - ***  - **** - ***  - ** - ***
               MODELS:
               421 = Pressure Only, 4-20 mA     422 = P & T, 4-20 mA
               411 = Pressure Only, 0-5 VDC      412 = P & T, 0-5 VDC
               431 = Pressure Only, 0-10 VDC  432 = P & T, 0-10 VDC
               PRESSURE RANGES:
                1.5C = 150 PSI     5C = 500 PSI     7.5C = 750 PSI
                1M = 1K PSI     1.5M = 1.5K PSI      5M = 5K PSI
               10M  = 10K PSI   30M  = 30K PSI   40M = 40K PSI
               OUTLINES:
               10 = No. 10 (1/2-20 UNF)  12 = METRIC THD (M18 X 1.5 THD)
               19 = Straight Sensor              19R = Right Angle Sensor
               STEM LENGTHS:
               1  = 1 INCH
               2  = 2 INCH
               4 = 4 INCH
               6 = 6 INCH (STD)
               9 = 9 INCH
1.5 = 1.5 INCH
2.5 = 2.5 INCH
12 = 12.5 INCH
15 = 15 INCH
18 = 18 INCH
               CONNECTIONS:
               W = WELDED     D = DISCONNECT
               FLEX LENGTHS:
               18 = 18 INCH
               36 = 36 INCH
               48 = 48 INCH                            60 = 60 INCH
72 = 72 INCH
84 = 84 INCH
120 = 120 INCH
               ELECTRICAL TERMINATIONS:
               C6 = 6 PIN FOR 421 C2 = 6 PIN FOR 411 OR 431      CD = CONDUIT FITTING
               C8 = 8 PIN FOR 422 C4 = 8 PIN FOR 412 OR 432
               CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS:
               S = SPECIAL CUSTOM CONFIGURATION     EHT = HIGHER TEMPERATURE LIMIT
SEN-400 PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
11164 Young River Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708                 (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
               SEN-421 OUTLINE DRAWING WITH DISCONNECT STEM:
                SEN-422 WITH CUSTOM USE OF SIX PIN CONNECTOR FOR PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE:
                   SEN-432 WITH EIGHT PIN CONNECTOR FOR PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE: